BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 18 - Maneed

S1L.No|Boarding Point Route Order Morning Trip | Evening Trip
1 |MEMUGHAM 1 7.10 3.40
2 |MEMUGHAM KURUIZ 2 7.11 3.42
3 |KOZHIKUTTY 3 7.12 3.43
4 |KOZHIKUTTINADA 4 7.13 3.44
5 |PAMBRA 5 7.14 3.45
6 |MANEEDHS 6 7.15 3.46
7 |EZHAKARANADU KAVALA 7 7.23 3.58
8 |SRAPPALLY 8 7.24 3.59
9 |AYUR VEDAPADDY 9 7.25 3.56
10 [MEKKATTUMATTOM 10 7.31 3.53
11 [NECHOOR 11 7.32 3.51
12 |PEEDIKAPADY 12 7.33 3.50
13 |MILLUMPADY 13 7.34 3.49
14 |YMCA MANEED 14 7.36 3.48
15 [MANEED PANCHAYAT 15 7.37 3.47
16 [AANAMUNTHI 16 7.38 4.04
17 |PAKKANAR PADY 17 7.39 4.07
18 [PUTHAN NADA 18 7.40 4.10
19 |[KAROOR KAVU 19 7.41 3.38
20 |CHUNGANPARA 20 7.42 3.37
21 |ESHTIKAKALAM 21 7.43 3.36
22 |AYURVEDA SHOP 22 7.45 3.35
23 |MAMALAKAVALA 23 7.48 3.33
24 |MULLOOR PADY 24 7.50 3.30
25 |OLD PANCHAYAT PIRAVOM 25 7.55 3.27
26 |HSSPIRAVOM 26 7.56 3.25
27 |KARINGALCHIRA 27 8.00 3.22
28 |BOAT HOUSE 28 8.05 3.20
29 |SCHOOL 8.10 3.15

Driver Helper
SREEJIMON VANAJA

9605054471 9656956427




